

USA Technologies to Present at Investor Conferences in New York City and Boston

MALVERN, PA, August 27, 2012 -- USA Technologies, Inc. (NASDAQ: USAT), ("USAT"), a leader of wireless, cashless payment and M2M telemetry solutions for small-ticket, self-serve retailing industries, today announced that its Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, Stephen P. Herbert, will be presenting at two investor conferences in September—the Wall Street Forum's 23rd Annual Investor Conference in Boston and the Rodman & Renshaw Annual Global Investment Conference in New York City. Investors are invited to tune in to the live or archived webcasts. Details follow.

Wall Street Forum 23rd Annual Investor Conference		
Date:	Friday, September 7, 2012	
Time:	9:50 a.m., Eastern time	
Venue:	Omni Parker House, Boston, MA	
Webcast link:	Please <u>click here</u> or access from the <u>Investor Relations</u> section of USAT's website.	
Archived:	The webcast will be archived on the Investor Relations section of USAT's website for approximately 90 days.	

Rodman & Renshaw Annual Global Investment Conference	
Date:	Monday, September 10, 2012
Time:	4:30 p.m., Eastern time
Venue:	Waldorf Astoria Hotel, New York City, New York
Webcast link:	Please <u>click here</u> or access from the <u>Investor Relations</u> section of USAT's website.
Archived:	The webcast will be archived on the Investor Relations section of USAT's website for approximately 90 days.